Edgar Filing: ROSS JOSEPH J - Form 4/A

OGG LOGEDI

Form 4/A											
November (OMB A	PPROVAL		
FORM	VI 4 UNITED	STATES		RITIES All shington, 1			E COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4	to STATEN 16.	MENT OI			WNERSHIP OF	Expires: Estimated burden ho response.	urs per				
Form 5 obligation may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	(a) of the I	suant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940									
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> ROSS JOSEPH J			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
			Quanex Building Products CORP [NX]				(Check all applicable)				
(Last)				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)			X_ Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)				
1900 WES 1500	1 LOOF SOUTH	, SUIL	10/30/2	2009							
(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 11/03/2009			 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting 					
HOUSTON	N, TX 77027						Person	lore than One R	leporting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-De	erivative	Securities A	Acquired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficia	ally Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	Date, if	Transaction	Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	(A) or of (D)	SecuritiesFBeneficially(Owned(Following(ReportedTransaction(s)(Instr. 3 and 4)	5. Ownership Form: Direct D) or Indirect I) Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
Reminder: Re	port on a separate line	e for each cla	ass of sec	urities benefic	cially ow	ned directly	or indirectly.				
					inforn requii	nation con red to resp iys a curre	spond to the collec tained in this form ond unless the form ntly valid OMB con	are not m	SEC 1474 (9-02)		
	Tab			curities Acqu s, warrants,			Beneficially Owned securities)				
1. Title of Derivative		nsaction Da th/Day/Year		eemed ition Date, if	4. Transa	5. Numł ctiorof Deriv	ber 6. Date Exercis ative Expiration Date		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities		

Edgar Filing: ROSS JOSEPH J - Form 4/A

Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)) .	Securitie Acquire (A) or Dispose (D) (Instr. 3 and 5)	d d of	(Month/Day/Y	'ear)	(Instr. 3 and	4)
				Code V	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Stock Options (Right to Buy)	\$ 14.87	10/30/2009		A		5,489		10/30/2009	10/30/2019	Common Stock	5,489
Restricted Stock Units	(1)	10/30/2009		А		1,571		(2)	(2)	Common Stock	1,571

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationsh		
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
ROSS JOSEPH J 1900 WEST LOOP SOUTH SUITE 1500 HOUSTON, TX 77027	Х			
Signatures				
/s/ Paul B. Cornett, Power of Attorney		11/09/20		
**Signature of Reporting Person		Date		

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

- (1) Each restricted stock unit represents a contingent right to receive cash in an amount equivalent to the value of one share of NX common stock.
- (2) The restricted stock unit will vest immediately, but will not be payable until death, disability or cessation of service on the board or change of control.

Remarks:

Exhibit List:

Exhibit 24 - Power of Attorney

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.